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ITINERARY FORM 
 

 Project Name: PHILIPPINE TOURISM DESTINATION INVENTORY 
 Date: Venue: SAMAR/ LEYTE 
 

Date / Time Activity Remarks 

July 25, 2018 - WEDNESDAY 
DAY 01    - KALANGGAMAN ISLAND 
POLOMPON , LEYTE 

 
Flight PR 29814:40- 
5:55 
July 25, 2018 -
Wednesday 
 
6:00 A.M. 
7:00 am 
9:30 am 
12:00 am 
1:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Breakfast  
Depart from Leyte to Polompon 
Island visit to Polompon Island 
Lunch at the Island 
Back to Tacloban 
Freshen up at the hotel 
Dinner 
 

 

July 26, 2018 - THURSDAY 
Day 02 – BASEY SAMAR 

 
5:00 am  
6:00 am 
7:00 am 
8:00 am 
 
 
8:15 am 
 
 
 
 
 
9:00 am 
 
10:30 am  
 
 
 
 
11:30 am 

 
Wake up call 
Hotel Breakfast 
Departure to Sohoton Cave – Basey, Samar 
Arrival at the WESPAL Visitor’s Information Center 
 
Arrival and Registration 
Start of the River Tour with a visit to the Mamawa Tribal 
Village for a cultural immersion. 
 
 
Cave Tour or Spelunking 
 
Kayak to the Natural Bridge 
View of the natural bridge 
 
Activities: Kayaking/ swimming  
 
Kayak to Panhulugan Cave and exit to  
WESPAL Visitor Center to wash-up 
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1:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
4:00 p.m. 
 
7:00 p.m. 
 

 
LUNCH 
 
Continue to Poblacion Basey for a brief visit to St. 
Michael the Archangel Parish Church. 
 
Banig Shopping 
Back to Hotel 
Dinner 
 

July 27, 2018 - FRIDAY 
Day 03 – PARANAS, SAMAR 

 
5:00 am  
6:00 am 
7:30 am 
 
 
 
 
10:00 am  
 
 
 
 
 
12:00 
 
4:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Wake up call 
Hotel Breakfast 
Start Tour en route to Paranas, Samar 
Tacloban City (rolling tour) 
San Juanico Bridge 
 
 
Arrival at Brgy. Tenani, Paranas, Samar 

 Briefing re: Ulot Eco-Tourism 
Loop 

 Experience the downstream 
Ulot 

 
Lunch 
 
Kayak to Panhulugan Cave and exit to  
WESPAL Visitor Center to wash-up 
 
Depart Paranas, Samar 
 
Back to Hotel 
Early Dinner 
Rest overnight 
Dinner 
 

 

July 28, 2018 - SATURDAY 
DAY 04 – TACLOBAN CITY 

 
5:00 am  
6:00 am 
7:00 am 
 

 
Wake up call 
Hotel Breakfast 
Departure for Leyte Park Resort for the San Juanico 
Cruise Tour with Island Hopping  
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11:00 am  
12:00  
 
1:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
 
Arrival and Registration 
Start of the Cruise Tour 
 
Start Tour en route to Paranas, Samar 
Tacloban City (rolling tour) 
San Juanico Bridge 
 
 
Back to Hotel for freshen-up 
Lunch 
 
Tacloban City Tour passing 

- Mac Arthur Landing Memorial  
- Yolanda Memorial at the Tacloban 

Astrodome including shopping 
- Sto. Nio shrine and Heritage 

Museum 
- Leyte Provincial Capitol 

 
Back to Hotel 
Early Dinner 
Rest overnight 
 

July 29, 2018 - SUNDAY 
Day 05 – TACLOBAN CITY 

 
9:00 AM 
 
10:00 AM 
 
 
 
LUNCH 
 
12:00 
 
 
14:00 
 
15:20 – 16:30 
 
 
 

 
Breakfast 
 
Meeting with the Provincial Office of Leyte and 
Department of Tourism Region VIII – Eastern Visayas 
 
Lunch 
 
Check-out 
 
 
Transfer from the lunch are to Airport 
 
RETURN 
Flight Details: 
PR2986 – 15:20 – 16:30 
 

- End of Tour - 

 

 


