

ITINERARY FORM

Project Name: PHILIPPINE TOURISM DESTINATION INVENTORY

Date: Venue: SAMAR/ LEYTE

Date / Time	Activity	Remarks	
July 25, 2018 - WEDNESDAY			
DAY 01 - KALANGG	AMAN ISLAND		
POLOMPON, LEYTE			
Flight PR 29814:40-			
5:55			
July 25, 2018 -			
Wednesday			
6:00 A.M.	Breakfast		
7:00 am	Depart from Leyte to Polompon		
9:30 am	Island visit to Polompon Island		
12:00 am	Lunch at the Island		
1:00 p.m.	Back to Tacloban		
4:00 p.m.	Freshen up at the hotel		
7:00 p.m.	Dinner		
July 26, 2018 - THURS	DAY		
Day 02 – BASEY SAM			
•			
5:00 am	Wake up call		
6:00 am	Hotel Breakfast		
7:00 am	Departure to Sohoton Cave – Basey, Samar		
8:00 am	Arrival at the WESPAL Visitor's Information Center		
	Arrival and Registration		
8:15 am	Start of the River Tour with a visit to the Mamawa Tribal		
	Village for a cultural immersion.		
	Caus Taur on Casharlina		
	Cave Tour or Spelunking		
9:00 am	Kayak to the Natural Bridge		
	View of the natural bridge		
10:30 am			
	Activities: Kayaking/ swimming		
	Kayak to Panhulugan Cave and exit to		
	WESPAL Visitor Center to wash-up		
11:30 am	TVESTAL VISION CENTER to Wash up		
		<u> </u>	

1:20 n m	LUNCH Continue to Roblesian Reserv for a brief visit to St		
1:30 p.m.	Continue to Poblacion Basey for a brief visit to St. Michael the Archangel Parish Church.		
	Banig Shopping Back to Hotel		
4:00 p.m.	Dinner		
7:00 p.m.			
July 27, 2018 - FRIDA	Y		
Day 03 – PARANAS, SAMAR			
5:00 am	Wake up call		
6:00 am	Hotel Breakfast		
7:30 am	Start Tour en route to Paranas, Samar		
	Tacloban City (rolling tour)		
	San Juanico Bridge		
10:00 am	Arrival at Brgy. Tenani, Paranas, Samar		
	Briefing re: Ulot Eco-Tourism		
	Loop		
	Experience the downstream		
	Ulot		
12:00	Lunch		
4:00 p.m.	Kayak to Panhulugan Cave and exit to		
	WESPAL Visitor Center to wash-up		
6:30 p.m.	Depart Paranas, Samar		
	Back to Hotel		
	Early Dinner		
	Rest overnight		
	Dinner		
L.L. 20, 2040, CATU	DAY		
July 28, 2018 - SATURDAY DAY 04 – TACLOBAN CITY			
DATOT TACLOBAN CITT			
5:00 am	Wake up call		
6:00 am	Hotel Breakfast		
7:00 am			
7.00 aiii	Departure for Leyte Park Resort for the San Juanico		
	Cruise Tour with Island Hopping		

	Arrival and Registration Start of the Cruise Tour Start Tour en route to Paranas, Samar Tacloban City (rolling tour) San Juanico Bridge		
11:00 am 12:00	Back to Hotel for freshen-up Lunch		
1:30 p.m.	Tacloban City Tour passing - Mac Arthur Landing Memorial - Yolanda Memorial at the Tacloban Astrodome including shopping - Sto. Nio shrine and Heritage Museum - Leyte Provincial Capitol		
4:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Back to Hotel Early Dinner Rest overnight		
July 29, 2018 - SUNDAY Day 05 - TACLOBAN CITY			
9:00 AM	Breakfast		
10:00 AM	Meeting with the Provincial Office of Leyte and Department of Tourism Region VIII – Eastern Visayas		
LUNCH 12:00	Lunch Check-out		
14:00 15:20 – 16:30	Transfer from the lunch are to Airport RETURN Flight Details: PR2986 – 15:20 – 16:30		
	- End of Tour -		